2022 WSKF Internationals

Thursday, June 23 - Sunday, June 26
Theme: The Age of Hanshi Grant

Classes - Agenda

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1:00-3:00
5:00-8:00

9:00-11:00
11:00-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:15-3:15
3:30-4:30
5:00

9:00-9:30

9:35-10:35
10:45-11:45

11:45-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:15-3:15
6:00

Instructor Certification
Black Belt Promotions

Dojo Owners Meeting

Lunch

Gambaru Sho (Kata / Bunkai)
Yakusoku Group A #4
Kobudo

Kyu Promotions

Discussion - early training
under Hanshi Grant
Energy/Intensity/Focus
Pinan Go-Dan and Gojushiho
(kata / bunkai)

Lunch

Situational Scenarios

Kata Marathon

Dinner and Banquet

Follow Up, Review and MORE
(Bring your Bo)



