## **2022 WSKF Internationals**

## Thursday, June 23 - Sunday, June 26

Theme: The Age of Hanshi Grant

## Classes - Agenda

Thursday	1:00-3:00 5:00-8:00	Instructor Certification Black Belt Promotions
Friday	9:00-11:00	Dojo Owners Meeting
	11:00-1:00	Lunch
	1:00-2:00	Gambaru Sho (Kata / Bunkai)
	2:15-3:15	Yakusoku Group A #4
	3:30-4:30	Kobudo
	5:00	Kyu Promotions
Saturday	9:00-9:30	Discussion - early training under Hanshi Grant
	9:35-10:35	Energy/Intensity/Focus
	10:45-11:45	Pinan Go-Dan and Gojushiho
		(kata / bunkai)
	11:45-1:00	Lunch
	1:00-2:00	Situational Scenarios
	2:15-3:15	Kata Marathon
	6:00	Dinner and Banquet
Sunday	9:00-11:00	Follow Up, Review and MORE (Bring your Bo)